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Arrest & Search   
Presented by:  St. Paul Police Department C.I.R.T. Team 
 

1st. New Brighton Police  Team A 
2nd. Blaine Police   Team F 
3rd. Blaine Police   Team H 
4th. Minneapolis Police   Team B 
5th. Brooklyn Park Police  Team A 

 
Bomb Threat Response 
Presented by: Bureau of Alcohol Tobacco and Firearms & Explosives 

U.S. Department of Homeland Security 
 
1st. St. Paul Police   Team C 
2nd. Woodbury Police   Team A 
3rd. Edina / Eden Prairie Police  Team A 
4th. Coon Rapids Police   Team A 
5th. Mankato Police   Team A 

 
Burglary in Progress 
Presented by:  Coon Rapids Police & Washington County Sheriff 

 
1st. Stearns County Sheriff  Team A 
2nd. Blaine Police   Team D 
3rd. Ramsey County Sheriff  Team A 
4th. Blaine Police   Team C 
5th. Oakdale Police   Team C 

 
Crime Prevention 
Presented by:  Minnesota Crime Prevention Association 
 
 

1st. Stearns County Sheriff  Team A 
2nd. Woodbury Police   Team A 
3rd. Anoka County Sheriff  Team A 
4th. St. Paul Police   Team A 
5th. Dakota County Sheriff  Team A 

 
Crime Scene Search 
Presented by:  Hennepin County Sheriff Office 
 

1st. Plymouth Police   Team A 
2nd. Rochester Police   Team A 
3rd. Edina / Eden Prairie Police  Team E 
4th. Columbia Heights Police  Team A 
5th. Coon Rapids Police   Team D 
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Domestic Crisis Intervention 
Presented by:  St. Louis County Sheriff Office 
 

1st. Ramsey County Sheriff  Team A 
2nd. Moorhead Police   Team A 
3rd. Dakota County Sheriff  Team C 
4th. Maple Grove Police   Team C 
5th. Minneapolis Police   Team B 

 
Emergency Field First Aid 
Presented by:  Medics Training Incorporated 
 

1st. Blaine Police   Team A 
2nd. Maple Grove Police   Team A 
3rd. Hennepin County Sheriff  Team A 
4th. St. Paul Police   Team A 
5th. Minnesota State Patrol  Team B 

 
Hostage Negotiation 
Presented by:  Federal Bureau of Investigation & Burnsville Police Department 

 
1st. Brooklyn Park Police  Team A 
2nd. Brooklyn Center Police  Team A 
3rd. Woodbury Police   Team A  
4th. Minnesota State Patrol  Team A 
5th. Washington County Sheriff  Team A 

 
Interview and Interrogation 
Presented by:   Edina Police Department & U.S. Department of Homeland Security 

 
1st. Maple Grove Police   Team A 
2nd. Mankato Police   Team B 
3rd. Hennepin County Sheriff  Team A  
4th. Woodbury Police   Team B  
5th. Minnesota State Patrol  Team A 

 
Street Decisions 
Presented by:   Hennepin County Sheriff 

 
1st. Stearns County Sheriff  Team A 
2nd. Plymouth Police   Team A 
3rd. Hennepin County Sheriff  Team A  
4th. Washington County Sheriff  Team A 
5th. Maple Grove Police   Team A 
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Traffic Accident Investigation 
Presented by:  Minnesota State Patrol 

 
1st. Mankato Police   Team A 
2nd. Moorhead Police   Team B 
3rd. Stearns County Sheriff  Team C  
4th. Mankato Police   Team B  
5th. Plymouth Police   Team A 

 
Traffic Stop 
Presented by:  Plymouth Police 
 

1st. Washington County Sheriff  Team A 
2nd. Wright County Sheriff  Team A 
3rd. Plymouth Police   Team B 
4th. Blaine Police   Team B  
5th. Minnesota State Patrol  Team A 

 
White Collar Crime 
Presented by:  Champlin Police Department 

 
1st. Brooklyn Park Police  Team A 
2nd. Minnesota State Patrol  Team A 
3rd. Minneapolis Police   Team A  
4th. St. Louis Park Police  Team A 
5th. Hennepin County Sheriff   Team B 
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Academic Sessions 
Courtroom Testimony 
Presented by:  St. Louis County Sheriff’s Department 
 

1st. Anoka Police 
2nd. Moorhead Police 
3rd. Plymouth Police 
4th. Brooklyn Center Police 
5th. Lino Lakes Police 

 
Drug Investigations 
Presented by:  Moorhead Police 
 

1st. Hennepin County Sheriff 
2nd. Moorhead Police 
3rd. Champlin Police 
4th. Oakdale Police 
5th. Anoka Police 

 
Gang Investigations 
Presented by:  Moorhead Police 
 

1st. Mankato Police 
2nd. Moorhead Police 
3rd. Anoka Police 
4th. Woodbury Police 
5th. Shakopee Police 

 
Internet Crimes 
Presented by:  Washington County Sheriff’s Department & Minnesota Bureau of Criminal Apprehension 
 

1st. Hennepin County Sheriff 
2nd. Wright County Sheriff 
3rd. Minnesota State Patrol 
4th. Shakopee Police 
5th. Moorhead Police 
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Police Exam 
Presented by:  Moorhead Police 
215 participations from 34 different posts 
 

1st. David Kreft Maple Grove Police 
2nd. Samantha Cassel Lino Lakes Police 
3rd. Crystal Smith Moorhead Police 
4th. Craig Larsen Bloomington Police 
5th. Doug Gates Lino Lakes Police 

 
2 Mile Run 
Presented by:  MLEEA 
 
 Male 

1st. Kale Karstens  Mankato Police   10:56 
2nd. Tyler Lusignan  Shakopee Police   12:45 
3rd. Casey Freund  Coon Rapids Police  12:47 

 
 Female 

1st. Margaret Thompson  Maple Grove Police  10:56 
2nd. Mary Cason  Columbia Heights Police  20:16 
3rd. Crystal Smith  Moorhead Police   21:49 

 
5K Run 
Presented by:  MLEEA 
 
 Male 

1st. Kale Karstens  Mankato Police   19:08 
2nd. Nick Cockriel  Blaine Police   20:34 
3rd. Austin Vickers  Dakota County Sheriff  25:25 

 
 Female 

1st. Sara Brockman  Dakota County Sheriff  43:36 
2nd. Amanda Brockman  Dakota County Sheriff  43:36 
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Participating Member Posts: 
Anoka County Sheriff Faribault Police New Brighton Police 
Anoka Police Forest Lake Police New Hope Police 
Apple Valley Police Fridley Police Oakdale Police 
Austin Police Hastings Police Plymouth Police 
Blaine Police Hennepin County Sheriff Ramsey County Sheriff 
Bloomington Police Hubbard County Sheriff Ramsey Police 
Brooklyn Center Police Hudson Police Rice County Sheriff 
Brooklyn Park Police Inver Grove Heights Police Richfield Police 
Carver County Sheriff Lino Lakes Police Rochester Police 
Champlin Police Mankato Police Shakopee Police 
Columbia Heights Police Maple Grove Police St. Louis Park Police 
Coon Rapids Police Maplewood Police St. Paul Police 
Crystal Police Minneapolis Police Stearns County Sheriff 
Dakota County Sheriff Minnesota State Patrol Washington County Sheriff 
Duluth Police Minnetonka Police Woodbury Police 
Eagan Police Moorhead Police Wright County Sheriff 
Edina/Eden Prairie Police Mound Police  
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Grand TotalGrand Total
Post Name & Number Explorer's Name Slow Fire Timed Fire Rapid Fire FiredPost Name & Number Explorer s Name Slow Fire Timed Fire Rapid Fire Fired

Bl i P li E l P 3939 T 1 D B l 81 1 95 2 82 1 258 4 1 ABlaine Police Explorer Post 3939 Team 1 Dan Bagley 81 1 -x 95 2 -x 82 1 -x 258 4 -x 1st. Aggregatep g y gg g
Wright County Sheriff Explorer Post 3641 Team 2 Dan Freiberg 87 1 -x 87 0 -x 79 0 -x 253 1 -x 2nd. AggregateWright County Sheriff Explorer Post 3641 Team 2 Dan Freiberg 87 1 x 87 0 x 79 0 x 253 1 x 2nd. Aggregate
Minnetonka Police Explorer Post 3884 Team 1 Austin Bjerke 80 0 -x 90 2 -x 80 1 -x 250 3 -x 3rd AggregateMinnetonka Police Explorer Post 3884 Team 1 Austin Bjerke 80 0 -x 90 2 -x 80 1 -x 250 3 -x 3rd. Aggregate
St C t Sh iff E l P t 250 T 1 Ch t L h 88 0 78 0 81 0 247 0 4th A tStearns County Sheriff Explorer Post 250 Team 1 Chet Lahr 88 0 -x 78 0 -x 81 0 -x 247 0 -x 4th. Aggregate
Anoka County Sheriff Explorer Post 3444 Team 1 Tieler Myers 86 0 -x 82 0 -x 78 2 -x 246 2 -x 5th. Aggregatey p y gg g
Rochester Police Explorer Post 12 Team 1 Travis Langford 92 0 -x 70 0 -x 84 0 -x 246 0 -x 1st. Slow FireRochester Police Explorer Post 12 Team 1 Travis Langford 92 0 -x 70 0 -x 84 0 -x 246 0 -x 1st. Slow Fire
Rochester Police Explorer Post 12 Team 1 Chris Chamberland 91 3 x 75 0 x 69 1 x 235 4 x 2nd Slow FireRochester Police Explorer Post 12 Team 1 Chris Chamberland 91 3 -x 75 0 -x 69 1 -x 235 4 -x 2nd. Slow Fire
S C Sh iff E l P 250 T 2 K Pl b 85 1 83 1 72 1 240 3 3 d Sl FiStearns County Sheriff Explorer Post 250 Team 2 Kost Planteuberg 85 1 -x 83 1 -x 72 1 -x 240 3 -x 3rd. Slow Firey p g
Eagan Police Explorer Post 9568 Team 1 Kevin Eldridge 85 0 -x 73 0 -x 75 1 -x 233 1 -x 4th. Slow FireEagan Police Explorer Post 9568 Team 1 Kevin Eldridge 85 0 x 73 0 x 75 1 x 233 1 x 4th. Slow Fire
Crystal Police Explorer Post 2950 Team 1 Brad Soderling 83 2 -x 78 1 -x 26 0 -x 187 3 -x 5th Slow FireCrystal Police Explorer Post 2950 Team 1 Brad Soderling 83 2 -x 78 1 -x 26 0 -x 187 3 -x 5th. Slow Fire
Wright Co nt Sheriff E plorer Post 3641 Team 3 Rand Ta lor 72 1 83 1 70 2 225 4 1st Timed FireWright County Sheriff Explorer Post 3641 Team 3 Randy Taylor 72 1 -x 83 1 -x 70 2 -x 225 4 -x 1st. Timed Fire
Shakopee Police Explorer Post 3965 Team 1 Becca Evers 83 1 -x 83 0 -x 79 1 -x 245 2 -x 2nd. Timed Firep p
Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Team 1 Chris Winkleman 71 0 -x 82 1 -x 88 1 -x 241 2 -x 3rd. Timed FireRamsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Team 1 Chris Winkleman 71 0 -x 82 1 -x 88 1 -x 241 2 -x 3rd. Timed Fire
Stearns County Sheriff Explorer Post 250 Team 1 Austin Turner 71 0 x 80 1 x 65 0 x 216 1 x 4th Timed FireStearns County Sheriff Explorer Post 250 Team 1 Austin Turner 71 0 -x 80 1 -x 65 0 -x 216 1 -x 4th. Timed Fire
N H P li E l P t 3915 T 1 Bl k Z ft 68 0 80 0 25 0 173 0 5th Ti d FiNew Hope Police  Explorer Post 3915 Team 1 Blake Zaft 68 0 -x 80 0 -x 25 0 -x 173 0 -x 5th. Timed Firep p
Maple Grove Police Explorer Post 3775 Team 1 Adam Hamoude 79 0 -x 73 1 -x 81 0 -x 233 1 -x 1st. Rapid FireMaple Grove Police Explorer Post 3775 Team 1 Adam Hamoude 79 0 x 73 1 x 81 0 x 233 1 x 1st. Rapid Fire
Maple Grove Police Explorer Post 3775 Team 1 Scott Harris 40 0 -x 73 1 -x 79 0 -x 192 1 -x 2nd Rapid FireMaple Grove Police Explorer Post 3775 Team 1 Scott Harris 40 0 -x 73 1 -x 79 0 -x 192 1 -x 2nd Rapid Fire
Eagan Police Explorer Post 9568 Team 1 Paul Eikom 77 1 x 79 0 x 78 1 x 234 2 x 3rd Rapid FireEagan Police Explorer Post 9568 Team 1 Paul Eikom 77 1 -x 79 0 -x 78 1 -x 234 2 -x 3rd. Rapid Fire

l i li l d dbBlaine Police Explorer Post 3939 Team 1 Brad Nordby 74 1 -x 52 0 -x 77 2 -x 203 3 -x 4th. Rapid Firep y p
Stearns County Sheriff Explorer Post 250 Team 2 Brian Butler 71 0 -x 79 2 -x 76 0 -x 226 2 -x 5th. Rapid FireStearns County Sheriff Explorer Post 250 Team 2 Brian Butler 71 0 x 79 2 x 76 0 x 226 2 x 5th. Rapid Fire
Blaine Police Explorer Post 3939 Team 1 Dan Stefczak 81 1 x 76 0 x 71 0 x 228 1 xBlaine Police Explorer Post 3939 Team 1 Dan Stefczak 81 1 -x 76 0 -x 71 0 -x 228 1 -x
W i ht C t Sh iff E l P t 3641 T 1 D R i h 77 0 77 0 71 0 225 0Wright County Sheriff Explorer Post 3641 Team 1 Dan Reich 77 0 -x 77 0 -x 71 0 -x 225 0 -x
Maple Grove Police Explorer Post 3775 Team 1 Andrew Nightingale 74 0 -x 79 0 -x 69 1 -x 222 1 -xMaple Grove Police Explorer Post 3775 Team 1 Andrew Nightingale 74 0 x 79 0 x 69 1 x 222 1 x
Wright County Sheriff Explorer Post 3641 Team 1 Sam Norlin 77 1 -x 72 0 -x 68 0 -x 217 1 -xWright County Sheriff Explorer Post 3641 Team 1 Sam Norlin 77 1 -x 72 0 -x 68 0 -x 217 1 -x
Maple Grove Police Explorer Post 3775 Team 1 Matthew Foy 71 0 x 75 0 x 69 0 x 215 0 xMaple Grove Police Explorer Post 3775 Team 1 Matthew Foy 71 0 -x 75 0 -x 69 0 -x 215 0 -x
N H P li E l P 3915 T 1 Ad i L 69 0 69 0 76 0 214 0New Hope Police  Explorer Post 3915 Team 1 Adrianne Lamers 69 0 -x 69 0 -x 76 0 -x 214 0 -xp p
Crystal Police Explorer Post 2950 Team 1 Jonathan Lindgren 76 1 -x 74 1 -x 62 0 -x 212 2 -xCrystal Police Explorer Post 2950 Team 1 Jonathan Lindgren 76 1 x 74 1 x 62 0 x 212 2 x
Richfield Police Explorer Post 3447 Team 1 Tyler Chase 73 1 -x 70 0 -x 69 0 -x 212 1 -xRichfield Police Explorer Post 3447 Team 1 Tyler Chase 73 1 -x 70 0 -x 69 0 -x 212 1 -x
A k C t Sh iff E l P t 3444 T 2 B d St k 75 1 74 0 63 0 212 1Anoka County Sheriff Explorer Post 3444 Team 2 Brandon Stopka 75 1 -x 74 0 -x 63 0 -x 212 1 -x
St. Paul Police Explorer Post 9454 Team Ind Mike Bartos 78 0 -x 71 0 -x 59 0 -x 208 0 -xp
Shakopee Police Explorer Post 3965 Team 2 Tim Keller 79 0 -x 74 1 -x 54 0 -x 207 1 -xShakopee Police Explorer Post 3965 Team 2 Tim Keller 79 0 -x 74 1 -x 54 0 -x 207 1 -x
Rochester Police Explorer Post 12 Team 1 Ryan Mueha 80 0 x 76 0 x 50 1 x 206 1 xRochester Police Explorer Post 12 Team 1 Ryan Mueha 80 0 -x 76 0 -x 50 1 -x 206 1 -x
H i C Sh iff E l P 3744 T 1 C d V j k 75 1 66 0 62 0 203 1Hennepin County Sheriff Explorer Post 3744 Team 1 Cody Vojacek 75 1 -x 66 0 -x 62 0 -x 203 1 -xp y p y j
Wright County Sheriff Explorer Post 3641 Team 1 Mike Vandervord 69 0 -x 77 0 -x 57 0 -x 203 0 -xWright County Sheriff Explorer Post 3641 Team 1 Mike Vandervord 69 0 x 77 0 x 57 0 x 203 0 x
Bloomington Police Explorer Post 3624 Team 1 Craig Larsen 71 0 -x 65 0 -x 66 0 -x 202 0 -xBloomington Police Explorer Post 3624 Team 1 Craig Larsen 71 0 -x 65 0 -x 66 0 -x 202 0 -x
Blaine Police Explorer Post 3939 Team 3 Jay Bloyer 79 1 x 67 1 x 55 2 x 201 4 xBlaine Police Explorer Post 3939 Team 3 Jay Bloyer 79 1 -x 67 1 -x 55 2 -x 201 4 -x
Hennepin County Sheriff Explorer Post 3744 Team 1 Alex Draeger 73 0 -x 68 0 -x 60 0 -x 201 0 -xp y p g
Hennepin County Sheriff Explorer Post 3744 Team 1 Josh Young 69 0 -x 64 0 -x 66 0 -x 199 0 -xHennepin County Sheriff Explorer Post 3744 Team 1 Josh Young 69 0 -x 64 0 -x 66 0 -x 199 0 -x
Anoka County Sheriff Explorer Post 3444 Team 1 Brian Heaton 62 0 x 67 1 x 69 1 x 198 2 xAnoka County Sheriff Explorer Post 3444 Team 1 Brian Heaton 62 0 -x 67 1 -x 69 1 -x 198 2 -x
M l G P li E l P t 3775 T 2 D id K ft 75 0 55 0 68 1 198 1Maple Grove Police Explorer Post 3775 Team 2 David Kreft 75 0 -x 55 0 -x 68 1 -x 198 1 -x
Anoka County Sheriff Explorer Post 3444 Team 1 Peter Flim 65 1 -x 59 1 -x 73 1 -x 197 3 -xAnoka County Sheriff Explorer Post 3444 Team 1 Peter Flim 65 1 x 59 1 x 73 1 x 197 3 x
Wright County Sheriff Explorer Post 3641 Team 2 Coty Eckerman 60 0 -x 60 0 -x 72 0 -x 192 0 -xWright County Sheriff Explorer Post 3641 Team 2 Coty Eckerman 60 0 -x 60 0 -x 72 0 -x 192 0 -x
Bloomington Police Explorer Post 3624 Team 1 Cedar Knoch 72 0 x 78 0 x 41 0 x 191 0 xBloomington Police Explorer Post 3624 Team 1 Cedar Knoch 72 0 -x 78 0 -x 41 0 -x 191 0 -x

l G li l 3 2 h h 1 0 60 1 190 2Maple Grove Police Explorer Post 3775 Team 2 Josh Kurash 75 1 -x 55 0 -x 60 1 -x 190 2 -xp p
Wright County Sheriff Explorer Post 3641 Team 1 Jake Galvin 53 0 -x 67 1 -x 70 0 -x 190 1 -xWright County Sheriff Explorer Post 3641 Team 1 Jake Galvin 53 0 x 67 1 x 70 0 x 190 1 x
Plymouth Police Explorer Post 3905 Team 2 Tony Lynch 64 0 -x 69 0 -x 57 0 -x 190 0 -xPlymouth Police Explorer Post 3905 Team 2 Tony Lynch 64 0 -x 69 0 -x 57 0 -x 190 0 -x
N H P li E l P t 3915 T I d J h D i k i 58 1 67 0 64 0 189 1New Hope Police  Explorer Post 3915 Team Ind Joseph Drinkwine 58 1 -x 67 0 -x 64 0 -x 189 1 -x
Dakota County Sheriff Explorer Post 9523 Team Ind Aaron Swenson 78 1 -x 56 0 -x 55 0 -x 189 1 -x Page 1Dakota County Sheriff Explorer Post 9523 Team Ind Aaron Swenson 78 1 x 56 0 x 55 0 x 189 1 x Page 1
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Mi k P li E l P 3884 T 3 C li D ff 74 0 68 1 47 0 189 1Minnetonka Police Explorer Post 3884 Team 3 Colin Duffy 74 0 -x 68 1 -x 47 0 -x 189 1 -xp y
Richfield Police Explorer Post 3447 Team 2 Derek Kruse 71 0 -x 62 0 -x 56 0 -x 189 0 -xRichfield Police Explorer Post 3447 Team 2 Derek Kruse 71 0 x 62 0 x 56 0 x 189 0 x
Minnetonka Police Explorer Post 3884 Team 2 Ben Hoffman 65 0 -x 53 0 -x 70 2 -x 188 2 -xMinnetonka Police Explorer Post 3884 Team 2 Ben Hoffman 65 0 -x 53 0 -x 70 2 -x 188 2 -x
Bl i P li E l P t 3939 T 1 Ni k C k i l 61 0 61 0 66 0 188 0Blaine Police Explorer Post 3939 Team 1 Nick Cockriel 61 0 -x 61 0 -x 66 0 -x 188 0 -x
Bloomington Police Explorer Post 3624 Team 1 Stephen Johnson 76 1 -x 59 0 -x 51 0 -x 186 1 -xg p p
Anoka County Sheriff Explorer Post 3444 Team 1 Matt Swanson 69 0 -x 50 0 -x 67 0 -x 186 0 -xAnoka County Sheriff Explorer Post 3444 Team 1 Matt Swanson 69 0 -x 50 0 -x 67 0 -x 186 0 -x
Wright County Sheriff Explorer Post 3641 Team 2 Tim Jensen 67 0 x 58 0 x 61 0 x 186 0 xWright County Sheriff Explorer Post 3641 Team 2 Tim Jensen 67 0 -x 58 0 -x 61 0 -x 186 0 -x
A k C Sh iff E l P 3444 T 2 A h E 69 0 68 0 48 0 185 0Anoka County Sheriff Explorer Post 3444 Team 2 Anthony Emery 69 0 -x 68 0 -x 48 0 -x 185 0 -xy p y y
Plymouth Police Explorer Post 3905 Team 1 Billy May 53 0 -x 57 0 -x 73 0 -x 183 0 -xPlymouth Police Explorer Post 3905 Team 1 Billy May 53 0 x 57 0 x 73 0 x 183 0 x
Minnetonka Police Explorer Post 3884 Team 1 Steven Swenson 71 0 -x 66 0 -x 46 0 -x 183 0 -xMinnetonka Police Explorer Post 3884 Team 1 Steven Swenson 71 0 -x 66 0 -x 46 0 -x 183 0 -x
Maple Gro e Police E plorer Post 3775 Team 3 Matthe Becker 52 0 62 0 68 0 182 0Maple Grove Police Explorer Post 3775 Team 3 Matthew Becker 52 0 -x 62 0 -x 68 0 -x 182 0 -x
Blaine Police Explorer Post 3939 Team 2 Mike Sommer 66 0 -x 61 0 -x 55 0 -x 182 0 -xp
Stearns County Sheriff Explorer Post 250 Team 1 Dan Pfannenstein 80 0 -x 64 0 -x 35 0 -x 179 0 -xStearns County Sheriff Explorer Post 250 Team 1 Dan Pfannenstein 80 0 -x 64 0 -x 35 0 -x 179 0 -x
Brooklyn Center Police Explorer Post 3888 Team 1 Jordan Lund 47 0 x 73 0 x 57 0 x 177 0 xBrooklyn Center Police Explorer Post 3888 Team 1 Jordan Lund 47 0 -x 73 0 -x 57 0 -x 177 0 -x
St C t Sh iff E l P t 250 T 1 Ch U d d 77 0 48 0 52 0 177 0Stearns County Sheriff Explorer Post 250 Team 1 Chase Undersander 77 0 -x 48 0 -x 52 0 -x 177 0 -xy p
Minnetonka Police Explorer Post 3884 Team 1 Curtis Shavers 63 0 -x 69 0 -x 44 0 -x 176 0 -xMinnetonka Police Explorer Post 3884 Team 1 Curtis Shavers 63 0 x 69 0 x 44 0 x 176 0 x
Wright County Sheriff Explorer Post 3641 Team 2 Andrew Scott 73 0 -x 40 0 -x 62 0 -x 175 0 -xWright County Sheriff Explorer Post 3641 Team 2 Andrew Scott 73 0 -x 40 0 -x 62 0 -x 175 0 -x
Shakopee Police Explorer Post 3965 Team 2 Tyler Lusignan 60 0 x 59 0 x 56 0 x 175 0 xShakopee Police Explorer Post 3965 Team 2 Tyler Lusignan 60 0 -x 59 0 -x 56 0 -x 175 0 -x

h iff l hStearns County Sheriff Explorer Post 250 Team 2 Matt Shaver 46 0 -x 68 0 -x 60 0 -x 174 0 -xy p
Rochester Police Explorer Post 12 Team 2 Colby Palmersheim 59 0 -x 58 0 -x 55 0 -x 172 0 -xRochester Police Explorer Post 12 Team 2 Colby Palmersheim 59 0 x 58 0 x 55 0 x 172 0 x
Eagan Police Explorer Post 9568 Team 1 Margaret White 61 0 x 64 0 x 46 0 x 171 0 xEagan Police Explorer Post 9568 Team 1 Margaret White 61 0 -x 64 0 -x 46 0 -x 171 0 -x
M l G P li E l P t 3775 T 3 R G t d 66 0 59 0 46 0 171 0Maple Grove Police Explorer Post 3775 Team 3 Ryan Gangstad 66 0 -x 59 0 -x 46 0 -x 171 0 -x
Maple Grove Police Explorer Post 3775 Team 2 Danny Smith 62 0 -x 56 0 -x 52 0 -x 170 0 -xMaple Grove Police Explorer Post 3775 Team 2 Danny Smith 62 0 x 56 0 x 52 0 x 170 0 x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police Explorer Post 3925 Team 1 John Krull 71 0 -x 62 0 -x 36 0 -x 169 0 -xEdina/Eden Prairie Police Explorer Post 3925 Team 1 John Krull 71 0 -x 62 0 -x 36 0 -x 169 0 -x
Shakopee Police Explorer Post 3965 Team Ind Randy Campbell 74 0 x 52 0 x 41 0 x 167 0 xShakopee Police Explorer Post 3965 Team Ind Randy Campbell 74 0 -x 52 0 -x 41 0 -x 167 0 -x
Bl i P li E l P 3939 T 2 H l M il 69 0 59 0 39 0 167 0Blaine Police Explorer Post 3939 Team 2 Hayley Mattila 69 0 -x 59 0 -x 39 0 -x 167 0 -xp y y
Blaine Police Explorer Post 3939 Team 2 Andrew Pariseau 58 1 -x 54 0 -x 54 0 -x 166 1 -xBlaine Police Explorer Post 3939 Team 2 Andrew Pariseau 58 1 x 54 0 x 54 0 x 166 1 x
Wright County Sheriff Explorer Post 3641 Team Ind Cammie Biske 62 0 -x 60 2 -x 41 0 -x 163 2 -xWright County Sheriff Explorer Post 3641 Team Ind Cammie Biske 62 0 -x 60 2 -x 41 0 -x 163 2 -x
W i ht C t Sh iff E l P t 3641 T 3 J i C 57 0 59 0 45 0 161 0Wright County Sheriff Explorer Post 3641 Team 3 Jessica Carson 57 0 -x 59 0 -x 45 0 -x 161 0 -x
Minnetonka Police Explorer Post 3884 Team 1 Anthony Klobe 40 0 -x 64 0 -x 56 0 -x 160 0 -xp y
Richfield Police Explorer Post 3447 Team 1 John Ricarde 57 0 -x 59 0 -x 44 0 -x 160 0 -xRichfield Police Explorer Post 3447 Team 1 John Ricarde 57 0 -x 59 0 -x 44 0 -x 160 0 -x
Crystal Police Explorer Post 2950 Team 1 Michael Gauger 62 0 x 48 0 x 47 0 x 157 0 xCrystal Police Explorer Post 2950 Team 1 Michael Gauger 62 0 -x 48 0 -x 47 0 -x 157 0 -x
H i C Sh iff E l P 3744 T 1 K i l K h 52 1 42 0 61 1 155 2Hennepin County Sheriff Explorer Post 3744 Team 1 Kaitlyn Kavanaugh 52 1 -x 42 0 -x 61 1 -x 155 2 -xp y p y g
Anoka County Sheriff Explorer Post 3444 Team 3 Zach Smith 50 0 -x 53 0 -x 51 0 -x 154 0 -xAnoka County Sheriff Explorer Post 3444 Team 3 Zach Smith 50 0 x 53 0 x 51 0 x 154 0 x
Crystal Police Explorer Post 2950 Team 1 Danny Cameron 76 1 -x 69 0 -x 6 0 -x 151 1 -xCrystal Police Explorer Post 2950 Team 1 Danny Cameron 76 1 -x 69 0 -x 6 0 -x 151 1 -x
Blaine Police Explorer Post 3939 Team 3 Brandon Fettig 30 0 x 69 0 x 51 2 x 150 2 xBlaine Police Explorer Post 3939 Team 3 Brandon Fettig 30 0 -x 69 0 -x 51 2 -x 150 2 -x
Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Team 1 Tyler Deegan 50 0 -x 55 0 -x 45 0 -x 150 0 -xy y p y g
Lino Lakes Police Explorer Post 3213 Team 1 Thaddeus Jobs 66 0 -x 60 0 -x 24 0 -x 150 0 -xLino Lakes Police Explorer Post 3213 Team 1 Thaddeus Jobs 66 0 -x 60 0 -x 24 0 -x 150 0 -x
Anoka County Sheriff Explorer Post 3444 Team 3 Matt Madsen 43 0 x 58 0 x 48 0 x 149 0 xAnoka County Sheriff Explorer Post 3444 Team 3 Matt Madsen 43 0 -x 58 0 -x 48 0 -x 149 0 -x
Sh k P li E l P t 3965 T 2 B G t f 43 0 61 0 44 0 148 0Shakopee Police Explorer Post 3965 Team 2 Bryan Gustafson 43 0 -x 61 0 -x 44 0 -x 148 0 -x
Anoka County Sheriff Explorer Post 3444 Team 3 Nicholas Herbst 80 1 -x 34 0 -x 33 0 -x 147 1 -xAnoka County Sheriff Explorer Post 3444 Team 3 Nicholas Herbst 80 1 x 34 0 x 33 0 x 147 1 x
Maple Grove Police Explorer Post 3775 Team 2 Aaron Anderson 68 0 -x 48 0 -x 29 0 -x 145 0 -xMaple Grove Police Explorer Post 3775 Team 2 Aaron Anderson 68 0 -x 48 0 -x 29 0 -x 145 0 -x
Moorhead Police Explorer Post 639 Team 1 Kurt Schoening 75 0 x 47 0 x 23 0 x 145 0 xMoorhead Police Explorer Post 639 Team 1 Kurt Schoening 75 0 -x 47 0 -x 23 0 -x 145 0 -x

h li l 12 1 b f l d 0 0 0 3 0 144 0Rochester Police Explorer Post 12 Team 1 Jacob Refsland 50 0 -x 57 0 -x 37 0 -x 144 0 -xp
Minnetonka Police Explorer Post 3884 Team 2 Eliaz Plotnick 53 0 -x 57 0 -x 27 0 -x 137 0 -xMinnetonka Police Explorer Post 3884 Team 2 Eliaz Plotnick 53 0 x 57 0 x 27 0 x 137 0 x
Blaine Police Explorer Post 3939 Team 3 Tanner Ess 75 0 -x 31 0 -x 30 0 -x 136 0 -xBlaine Police Explorer Post 3939 Team 3 Tanner Ess 75 0 -x 31 0 -x 30 0 -x 136 0 -x
Pl th P li E l P t 3905 T 3 Ch i Philli 30 0 58 0 47 1 135 1Plymouth Police Explorer Post 3905 Team 3 Chris Phillippe 30 0 -x 58 0 -x 47 1 -x 135 1 -x
Shakopee Police Explorer Post 3965 Team 1 Zach Bertsch 44 0 -x 44 0 -x 47 0 -x 135 0 -x Page 2Shakopee Police Explorer Post 3965 Team 1 Zach Bertsch 44 0 x 44 0 x 47 0 x 135 0 x Page 2
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N H P li E l P 3915 T I d M h Li b 45 0 55 0 35 0 135 0New Hope Police  Explorer Post 3915 Team Ind Matthew Lieberman 45 0 -x 55 0 -x 35 0 -x 135 0 -xp p
Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Team 1 Tim Picha 47 1 -x 38 0 -x 48 0 -x 133 1 -xRamsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Team 1 Tim Picha 47 1 x 38 0 x 48 0 x 133 1 x
Wright County Sheriff Explorer Post 3641 Team 3 Kyle Keister 61 0 -x 8 0 -x 63 0 -x 132 0 -xWright County Sheriff Explorer Post 3641 Team 3 Kyle Keister 61 0 -x 8 0 -x 63 0 -x 132 0 -x
M h d P li E l P t 639 T 2 B k R d 33 1 59 2 37 0 129 3Moorhead Police Explorer Post 639 Team 2 Brooke Roede 33 1 -x 59 2 -x 37 0 -x 129 3 -x
Stearns County Sheriff Explorer Post 250 Team 2 Nick Magnuson 39 0 -x 44 1 -x 46 0 -x 129 1 -xy p g
Anoka County Sheriff Explorer Post 3444 Team 2 Brandon Hunter 64 0 -x 27 0 -x 38 0 -x 129 0 -xAnoka County Sheriff Explorer Post 3444 Team 2 Brandon Hunter 64 0 -x 27 0 -x 38 0 -x 129 0 -x
Shakopee Police Explorer Post 3965 Team Ind John Boderhamer 40 0 x 67 0 x 20 0 x 127 0 xShakopee Police Explorer Post 3965 Team Ind John Boderhamer 40 0 -x 67 0 -x 20 0 -x 127 0 -x
Edi /Ed P i i P li E l P 3925 T 1 E K 53 1 47 0 26 0 126 1Edina/Eden Prairie Police Explorer Post 3925 Team 1 Evan Kraemer 53 1 -x 47 0 -x 26 0 -x 126 1 -xp
Lino Lakes Police Explorer Post 3213 Team 2 Kevin Miller 40 0 -x 46 0 -x 38 0 -x 124 0 -xLino Lakes Police Explorer Post 3213 Team 2 Kevin Miller 40 0 x 46 0 x 38 0 x 124 0 x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police Explorer Post 3925 Team 3 Danny Smith 70 0 -x 30 0 -x 24 0 -x 124 0 -xEdina/Eden Prairie Police Explorer Post 3925 Team 3 Danny Smith 70 0 -x 30 0 -x 24 0 -x 124 0 -x
Minnetonka Police E plorer Post 3884 Team 3 AJ Berger 44 0 51 1 26 0 121 1Minnetonka Police Explorer Post 3884 Team 3 AJ Berger 44 0 -x 51 1 -x 26 0 -x 121 1 -x
Plymouth Police Explorer Post 3905 Team 2 Jon Grimm 45 0 -x 24 0 -x 52 0 -x 121 0 -xy p
Blaine Police Explorer Post 3939 Team Ind Josh Johnson 54 0 -x 28 0 -x 39 0 -x 121 0 -xBlaine Police Explorer Post 3939 Team Ind Josh Johnson 54 0 -x 28 0 -x 39 0 -x 121 0 -x
Dakota County Sheriff Explorer Post 9523 Team 1 Ryan Miller 44 0 x 42 0 x 35 0 x 121 0 xDakota County Sheriff Explorer Post 9523 Team 1 Ryan Miller 44 0 -x 42 0 -x 35 0 -x 121 0 -x
Li L k P li E l P t 3213 T 1 J b C t 33 0 41 0 42 1 116 1Lino Lakes Police Explorer Post 3213 Team 1 Jacob Carpenter 33 0 -x 41 0 -x 42 1 -x 116 1 -xp p
Lino Lakes Police Explorer Post 3213 Team 3 Ethan Thoemke 37 0 -x 36 0 -x 43 0 -x 116 0 -xLino Lakes Police Explorer Post 3213 Team 3 Ethan Thoemke 37 0 x 36 0 x 43 0 x 116 0 x
Plymouth Police Explorer Post 3905 Team 2 Aaron Geddes 35 0 -x 35 1 -x 45 0 -x 115 1 -xPlymouth Police Explorer Post 3905 Team 2 Aaron Geddes 35 0 -x 35 1 -x 45 0 -x 115 1 -x
Ramsey Police Explorer Post 3819 Team 1 Grant Hansmeyer 56 0 x 26 0 x 33 0 x 115 0 xRamsey Police Explorer Post 3819 Team 1 Grant Hansmeyer 56 0 -x 26 0 -x 33 0 -x 115 0 -x

h d li l lMoorhead Police Explorer Post 639 Team 1 Brent Halverson 45 0 -x 36 0 -x 30 0 -x 111 0 -xp
Edina/Eden Prairie Police Explorer Post 3925 Team 1 Daniel Driscoll 40 0 -x 32 1 -x 38 0 -x 110 1 -xEdina/Eden Prairie Police Explorer Post 3925 Team 1 Daniel Driscoll 40 0 x 32 1 x 38 0 x 110 1 x
Ramsey Police Explorer Post 3819 Team 2 Garrett Gilbertson 44 0 x 31 0 x 35 0 x 110 0 xRamsey Police Explorer Post 3819 Team 2 Garrett Gilbertson 44 0 -x 31 0 -x 35 0 -x 110 0 -x
W i ht C t Sh iff E l P t 3641 T 3 D k H 24 0 60 1 23 0 107 1Wright County Sheriff Explorer Post 3641 Team 3 Derek Harren 24 0 -x 60 1 -x 23 0 -x 107 1 -x
Dakota County Sheriff Explorer Post 9523 Team 1 Kyle Pruter 46 0 -x 29 0 -x 32 0 -x 107 0 -xDakota County Sheriff Explorer Post 9523 Team 1 Kyle Pruter 46 0 x 29 0 x 32 0 x 107 0 x
Richfield Police Explorer Post 3447 Team 2 Heather Torvick 34 0 -x 39 0 -x 32 0 -x 105 0 -xRichfield Police Explorer Post 3447 Team 2 Heather Torvick 34 0 -x 39 0 -x 32 0 -x 105 0 -x
Hastings Police Explorer Post 9567 Team 2 Jesse Cardinal 66 0 x 22 0 x 15 0 x 103 0 xHastings Police Explorer Post 9567 Team 2 Jesse Cardinal 66 0 -x 22 0 -x 15 0 -x 103 0 -x
A k C Sh iff E l P 3444 T 2 S T ik 36 0 45 0 21 0 102 0Anoka County Sheriff Explorer Post 3444 Team 2 Steven Trosvik 36 0 -x 45 0 -x 21 0 -x 102 0 -xy p
Plymouth Police Explorer Post 3905 Team 1 Cole Horner 48 0 -x 18 0 -x 35 0 -x 101 0 -xPlymouth Police Explorer Post 3905 Team 1 Cole Horner 48 0 x 18 0 x 35 0 x 101 0 x
Hubbard County Sheriff Explorer Post 2270 Team 2 Alex Maagard 44 0 -x 22 0 -x 34 0 -x 100 0 -xHubbard County Sheriff Explorer Post 2270 Team 2 Alex Maagard 44 0 -x 22 0 -x 34 0 -x 100 0 -x
W hi t C t Sh iff E l P t 9528 T 2 S Ch i t 23 0 47 0 28 0 98 0Washington County Sheriff Explorer Post 9528 Team 2 Spencer Christensen 23 0 -x 47 0 -x 28 0 -x 98 0 -x
Fridley Police Explorer Post 3886 Team 1 Simon Jacobson 33 0 -x 41 0 -x 24 0 -x 98 0 -xy p
Fridley Police Explorer Post 3886 Team 1 Alex Muller 38 0 -x 38 0 -x 21 0 -x 97 0 -xFridley Police Explorer Post 3886 Team 1 Alex Muller 38 0 -x 38 0 -x 21 0 -x 97 0 -x
Plymouth Police Explorer Post 3905 Team 1 Sara Phillippe 38 0 x 34 0 x 24 0 x 96 0 xPlymouth Police Explorer Post 3905 Team 1 Sara Phillippe 38 0 -x 34 0 -x 24 0 -x 96 0 -x
Edi /Ed P i i P li E l P 3925 T 3 P l L h 31 0 31 0 33 0 95 0Edina/Eden Prairie Police Explorer Post 3925 Team 3 Paul Lentsch 31 0 -x 31 0 -x 33 0 -x 95 0 -xp
Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Team Ind Mitch Heller 31 0 -x 25 0 -x 37 0 -x 93 0 -xRamsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Team Ind Mitch Heller 31 0 x 25 0 x 37 0 x 93 0 x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police Explorer Post 3925 Team 2 Jordan Kruger 32 0 -x 27 0 -x 34 0 -x 93 0 -xEdina/Eden Prairie Police Explorer Post 3925 Team 2 Jordan Kruger 32 0 -x 27 0 -x 34 0 -x 93 0 -x
Minnesota State Patrol Explorer Post 9518 Team 1 Travis Martin 67 0 x 8 0 x 18 0 x 93 0 xMinnesota State Patrol  Explorer Post 9518 Team 1 Travis Martin 67 0 -x 8 0 -x 18 0 -x 93 0 -x
Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Team 2 Jeff Rydeen 32 0 -x 49 0 -x 12 0 -x 93 0 -xy y p y
Washington County Sheriff Explorer Post 9528 Team 1 Brian Krook 35 0 -x 16 0 -x 41 0 -x 92 0 -xWashington County Sheriff Explorer Post 9528 Team 1 Brian Krook 35 0 -x 16 0 -x 41 0 -x 92 0 -x
Moorhead Police Explorer Post 639 Team 1 Autumn Nelson 39 0 x 27 0 x 24 0 x 90 0 xMoorhead Police Explorer Post 639 Team 1 Autumn Nelson 39 0 -x 27 0 -x 24 0 -x 90 0 -x
Mi t St t P t l E l P t 9518 T 2 Z h Wilb 48 0 24 0 18 0 90 0Minnesota State Patrol  Explorer Post 9518 Team 2 Zach Wilbur 48 0 -x 24 0 -x 18 0 -x 90 0 -x
Columbia Heights Police Explorer Post 3554 Team Ind Mary Cason 35 0 -x 47 0 -x 7 0 -x 89 0 -xColumbia Heights Police Explorer Post 3554 Team Ind Mary Cason 35 0 x 47 0 x 7 0 x 89 0 x
Rochester Police Explorer Post 12 Team 2 Matt Vanteicher 58 0 -x 24 0 -x 6 0 -x 88 0 -xRochester Police Explorer Post 12 Team 2 Matt Vanteicher 58 0 -x 24 0 -x 6 0 -x 88 0 -x
Rochester Police Explorer Post 12 Team 2 Matt Wermers 40 0 x 19 0 x 28 0 x 87 0 xRochester Police Explorer Post 12 Team 2 Matt Wermers 40 0 -x 19 0 -x 28 0 -x 87 0 -x

l i li l 3624 1 k 41 0 20 0 26 0 8 0Bloomington Police Explorer Post 3624 Team 1 Joe Brock 41 0 -x 20 0 -x 26 0 -x 87 0 -xg p
Washington County Sheriff Explorer Post 9528 Team 1 Edward Clymer 44 0 -x 43 0 -x 0 0 -x 87 0 -xWashington County Sheriff Explorer Post 9528 Team 1 Edward Clymer 44 0 x 43 0 x 0 0 x 87 0 x
Lino Lakes Police Explorer Post 3213 Team 1 Douglas Gates 25 0 -x 11 0 -x 50 0 -x 86 0 -xLino Lakes Police Explorer Post 3213 Team 1 Douglas Gates 25 0 -x 11 0 -x 50 0 -x 86 0 -x
Mi t k P li E l P t 3884 T 2 Abi l D h 37 0 32 0 17 0 86 0Minnetonka Police Explorer Post 3884 Team 2 Abigale Denham 37 0 -x 32 0 -x 17 0 -x 86 0 -x
Hastings Police Explorer Post 9567 Team 1 Joe Urman 45 0 -x 20 0 -x 20 0 -x 85 0 -x Page 3Hastings Police Explorer Post 9567 Team 1 Joe Urman 45 0 x 20 0 x 20 0 x 85 0 x Page 3
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N H P li E l P 3915 T 1 K P 17 0 50 0 17 0 84 0New Hope Police  Explorer Post 3915 Team 1 Kenton Pust 17 0 -x 50 0 -x 17 0 -x 84 0 -xp p
Brooklyn Center Police Explorer Post 3888 Team 2 Aaron Miqueli 45 0 -x 15 0 -x 23 0 -x 83 0 -xBrooklyn Center Police Explorer Post 3888 Team 2 Aaron Miqueli 45 0 x 15 0 x 23 0 x 83 0 x
Hubbard County Sheriff Explorer Post 2270 Team 1 Logan Gooch 26 0 -x 27 0 -x 27 0 -x 80 0 -xHubbard County Sheriff Explorer Post 2270 Team 1 Logan Gooch 26 0 -x 27 0 -x 27 0 -x 80 0 -x
St L i P k P li E l P t 3505 T 1 J b D 30 0 25 0 25 0 80 0St. Louis Park Police Explorer Post 3505 Team 1 Jacob Denman 30 0 -x 25 0 -x 25 0 -x 80 0 -x
Dakota County Sheriff Explorer Post 9523 Team 1 Brett Anderson 17 0 -x 24 0 -x 38 0 -x 79 0 -xy p
Minnetonka Police Explorer Post 3884 Team 3 Andy Prady 38 0 -x 18 0 -x 23 0 -x 79 0 -xMinnetonka Police Explorer Post 3884 Team 3 Andy Prady 38 0 -x 18 0 -x 23 0 -x 79 0 -x
Shakopee Police Explorer Post 3965 Team 2 Kristina Kupietz 24 0 x 39 0 x 15 1 x 78 1 xShakopee Police Explorer Post 3965 Team 2 Kristina Kupietz 24 0 -x 39 0 -x 15 1 -x 78 1 -x
Mi S P l E l P 9518 T 2 J h W i 5 0 29 0 44 0 78 0Minnesota State Patrol  Explorer Post 9518 Team 2 John Weist 5 0 -x 29 0 -x 44 0 -x 78 0 -xp
St. Louis Park Police Explorer Post 3505 Team 2 Jonathan Singleton 39 0 -x 17 0 -x 22 0 -x 78 0 -xSt. Louis Park Police Explorer Post 3505 Team 2 Jonathan Singleton 39 0 x 17 0 x 22 0 x 78 0 x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police Explorer Post 3925 Team 2 Brady Root 10 0 -x 52 0 -x 16 0 -x 78 0 -xEdina/Eden Prairie Police Explorer Post 3925 Team 2 Brady Root 10 0 -x 52 0 -x 16 0 -x 78 0 -x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police E plorer Post 3925 Team 4 Peter Robinson 5 0 32 0 38 0 75 0Edina/Eden Prairie Police Explorer Post 3925 Team 4 Peter Robinson 5 0 -x 32 0 -x 38 0 -x 75 0 -x
Minnetonka Police Explorer Post 3884 Team 3 Alex Malmstedt 34 0 -x 22 0 -x 17 0 -x 73 0 -xp
Dakota County Sheriff Explorer Post 9523 Team 1 Scott Blehm 7 0 -x 33 0 -x 31 0 -x 71 0 -xDakota County Sheriff Explorer Post 9523 Team 1 Scott Blehm 7 0 -x 33 0 -x 31 0 -x 71 0 -x
Brooklyn Center Police Explorer Post 3888 Team 2 Danny Rodenberg 5 0 x 31 0 x 34 0 x 70 0 xBrooklyn Center Police Explorer Post 3888 Team 2 Danny Rodenberg 5 0 -x 31 0 -x 34 0 -x 70 0 -x
W hi t C t Sh iff E l P t 9528 T 1 D M C th 25 0 27 0 18 0 70 0Washington County Sheriff Explorer Post 9528 Team 1 Dan McCarthy 25 0 -x 27 0 -x 18 0 -x 70 0 -xg y p y
Columbia Heights Police Explorer Post 3554 Team Ind Shawn Gruebele 8 0 -x 25 0 -x 35 1 -x 68 1 -xColumbia Heights Police Explorer Post 3554 Team Ind Shawn Gruebele 8 0 x 25 0 x 35 1 x 68 1 x
Minnesota State Patrol Explorer Post 9518 Team 2 Keith Widmer 0 0 -x 42 0 -x 26 0 -x 68 0 -xMinnesota State Patrol  Explorer Post 9518 Team 2 Keith Widmer 0 0 -x 42 0 -x 26 0 -x 68 0 -x
Lino Lakes Police Explorer Post 3213 Team 3 Justin Carpenter 5 0 x 40 0 x 21 1 x 66 1 xLino Lakes Police Explorer Post 3213 Team 3 Justin Carpenter 5 0 -x 40 0 -x 21 1 -x 66 1 -x

di / d i i li l l i ld idEdina/Eden Prairie Police Explorer Post 3925 Team 5 Claire Wooldridge 27 0 -x 27 0 -x 11 0 -x 65 0 -xp g
Blaine Police Explorer Post 3939 Team 2 Giels Labelle 27 1 -x 20 0 -x 16 0 -x 63 1 -xBlaine Police Explorer Post 3939 Team 2 Giels Labelle 27 1 x 20 0 x 16 0 x 63 1 x
Fridley Police Explorer Post 3886 Team 1 Shawn Murphy 39 0 x 10 0 x 14 0 x 63 0 xFridley Police Explorer Post 3886 Team 1 Shawn Murphy 39 0 -x 10 0 -x 14 0 -x 63 0 -x
M h d P li E l P t 639 T 1 T T 44 0 7 0 12 0 63 0Moorhead Police Explorer Post 639 Team 1 Tanner Tougas 44 0 -x 7 0 -x 12 0 -x 63 0 -x
Lino Lakes Police Explorer Post 3213 Team 2 Samantha Cassell 30 0 -x 33 0 -x 0 0 -x 63 0 -xLino Lakes Police Explorer Post 3213 Team 2 Samantha Cassell 30 0 x 33 0 x 0 0 x 63 0 x
Washington County Sheriff Explorer Post 9528 Team 2 Max Schultz 17 0 -x 12 0 -x 33 0 -x 62 0 -xWashington County Sheriff Explorer Post 9528 Team 2 Max Schultz 17 0 -x 12 0 -x 33 0 -x 62 0 -x
Plymouth Police Explorer Post 3905 Team 2 Leif Kessel 8 0 x 22 0 x 31 0 x 61 0 xPlymouth Police Explorer Post 3905 Team 2 Leif Kessel 8 0 -x 22 0 -x 31 0 -x 61 0 -x
R h P li E l P 12 T 2 E Mi h ll 17 0 18 0 26 0 61 0Rochester Police Explorer Post 12 Team 2 Evan Mitchell 17 0 -x 18 0 -x 26 0 -x 61 0 -xp
Blaine Police Explorer Post 3939 Team Ind Josh Voight 22 0 -x 20 0 -x 19 0 -x 61 0 -xBlaine Police Explorer Post 3939 Team Ind Josh Voight 22 0 x 20 0 x 19 0 x 61 0 x
Hubbard County Sheriff Explorer Post 2270 Team 1 Joe White 38 0 -x 23 0 -x 0 0 -x 61 0 -xHubbard County Sheriff Explorer Post 2270 Team 1 Joe White 38 0 -x 23 0 -x 0 0 -x 61 0 -x
M l G P li E l P t 3775 T 3 Mik V h 14 0 28 0 17 0 59 0Maple Grove Police Explorer Post 3775 Team 3 Mike Voorhees 14 0 -x 28 0 -x 17 0 -x 59 0 -x
Ramsey Police Explorer Post 3819 Team 1 Nick Schreifels 23 0 -x 17 0 -x 18 0 -x 58 0 -xy p
Minnetonka Police Explorer Post 3884 Team 2 Nihal Bhakta 31 0 -x 18 0 -x 8 0 -x 57 0 -xMinnetonka Police Explorer Post 3884 Team 2 Nihal Bhakta 31 0 -x 18 0 -x 8 0 -x 57 0 -x
Maple Grove Police Explorer Post 3775 Team 3 Chris Anderson 11 0 x 18 0 x 27 0 x 56 0 xMaple Grove Police Explorer Post 3775 Team 3 Chris Anderson 11 0 -x 18 0 -x 27 0 -x 56 0 -x
R C Sh iff E l P 2 T 1 M B di 36 0 0 0 20 0 56 0Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Team 1 Matt Bradin 36 0 -x 0 0 -x 20 0 -x 56 0 -xy y p
Minnesota State Patrol  Explorer Post 9518 Team Ind Brittney Meck 19 0 -x 37 0 -x 0 0 -x 56 0 -xMinnesota State Patrol  Explorer Post 9518 Team Ind Brittney Meck 19 0 x 37 0 x 0 0 x 56 0 x
Plymouth Police Explorer Post 3905 Team 1 Sam DeBella 21 0 -x 11 0 -x 23 0 -x 55 0 -xPlymouth Police Explorer Post 3905 Team 1 Sam DeBella 21 0 -x 11 0 -x 23 0 -x 55 0 -x
Plymouth Police Explorer Post 3905 Team 3 Eric Wagman 9 0 x 16 0 x 29 0 x 54 0 xPlymouth Police Explorer Post 3905 Team 3 Eric Wagman 9 0 -x 16 0 -x 29 0 -x 54 0 -x
Washington County Sheriff Explorer Post 9528 Team 1 Steve Bell 12 0 -x 22 0 -x 20 0 -x 54 0 -xg y p
Anoka County Sheriff Explorer Post 3444 Team 3 Christian Casper 23 0 -x 5 0 -x 24 0 -x 52 0 -xAnoka County Sheriff Explorer Post 3444 Team 3 Christian Casper 23 0 -x 5 0 -x 24 0 -x 52 0 -x
Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Team 2 Sam Heffernan 0 0 x 38 0 x 14 0 x 52 0 xRamsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Team 2 Sam Heffernan 0 0 -x 38 0 -x 14 0 -x 52 0 -x
St L i P k P li E l P t 3505 T 1 S hi J h 16 0 16 0 19 0 51 0St. Louis Park Police Explorer Post 3505 Team 1 Sophia Johnson 16 0 -x 16 0 -x 19 0 -x 51 0 -x
Fridley Police Explorer Post 3886 Team 1 Ian Streitz 26 0 -x 6 0 -x 19 0 -x 51 0 -xFridley Police Explorer Post 3886 Team 1 Ian Streitz 26 0 x 6 0 x 19 0 x 51 0 x
Minnesota State Patrol Explorer Post 9518 Team 1 Tyler Olson 23 0 -x 6 0 -x 21 0 -x 50 0 -xMinnesota State Patrol  Explorer Post 9518 Team 1 Tyler Olson 23 0 -x 6 0 -x 21 0 -x 50 0 -x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police Explorer Post 3925 Team 2 David Norr 5 0 x 26 0 x 19 0 x 50 0 xEdina/Eden Prairie Police Explorer Post 3925 Team 2 David Norr 5 0 -x 26 0 -x 19 0 -x 50 0 -x

li l 391 1 i 19 0 26 0 0 0 0New Hope Police  Explorer Post 3915 Team 1 Katie Heppes 19 0 -x 26 0 -x 5 0 -x 50 0 -xp p pp
Lino Lakes Police Explorer Post 3213 Team 1 Nate Hamann 6 0 -x 32 0 -x 11 0 -x 49 0 -xLino Lakes Police Explorer Post 3213 Team 1 Nate Hamann 6 0 x 32 0 x 11 0 x 49 0 x
Plymouth Police Explorer Post 3905 Team 3 Mike Monti 0 0 -x 43 0 -x 6 0 -x 49 0 -xPlymouth Police Explorer Post 3905 Team 3 Mike Monti 0 0 -x 43 0 -x 6 0 -x 49 0 -x
B kl C t P li E l P t 3888 T 1 S tt H idt 0 0 26 0 21 0 47 0Brooklyn Center Police Explorer Post 3888 Team 1 Scott Heidt 0 0 -x 26 0 -x 21 0 -x 47 0 -x
Washington County Sheriff Explorer Post 9528 Team 2 Hannah Engstrom 21 0 -x 11 0 -x 15 0 -x 47 0 -x Page 4Washington County Sheriff Explorer Post 9528 Team 2 Hannah Engstrom 21 0 x 11 0 x 15 0 x 47 0 x Page 4
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Bl i P li E l P 3939 T 3 Mik M hl 13 0 19 0 14 0 46 0Blaine Police Explorer Post 3939 Team 3 Mike Mohler 13 0 -x 19 0 -x 14 0 -x 46 0 -xp
Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Team 2 Abby Bergman 14 0 -x 21 0 -x 11 0 -x 46 0 -xRamsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Team 2 Abby Bergman 14 0 x 21 0 x 11 0 x 46 0 x
Shakopee Police Explorer Post 3965 Team 1 Brett Peterson 12 0 -x 27 0 -x 7 0 -x 46 0 -xShakopee Police Explorer Post 3965 Team 1 Brett Peterson 12 0 -x 27 0 -x 7 0 -x 46 0 -x
M h d P li E l P t 639 T 2 C lt L 20 0 19 0 7 0 46 0Moorhead Police Explorer Post 639 Team 2 Colt Lee 20 0 -x 19 0 -x 7 0 -x 46 0 -x
Bloomington Police Explorer Post 3624 Team Ind Justin Probst 41 0 -x 5 0 -x 0 0 -x 46 0 -xg p
Edina/Eden Prairie Police Explorer Post 3925 Team 1 David Warren 17 0 -x 13 0 -x 14 0 -x 44 0 -xEdina/Eden Prairie Police Explorer Post 3925 Team 1 David Warren 17 0 -x 13 0 -x 14 0 -x 44 0 -x
Shakopee Police Explorer Post 3965 Team 1 Ryan Lundy 22 0 x 11 0 x 9 0 x 42 0 xShakopee Police Explorer Post 3965 Team 1 Ryan Lundy 22 0 -x 11 0 -x 9 0 -x 42 0 -x
H bb d C Sh iff E l P 2270 T 2 G Ed l 9 0 0 0 32 0 41 0Hubbard County Sheriff Explorer Post 2270 Team 2 Garrett Edelmen 9 0 -x 0 0 -x 32 0 -x 41 0 -xy p
Hubbard County Sheriff Explorer Post 2270 Team 1 Austin Rittgers 5 0 -x 5 0 -x 29 0 -x 39 0 -xHubbard County Sheriff Explorer Post 2270 Team 1 Austin Rittgers 5 0 x 5 0 x 29 0 x 39 0 x
Lino Lakes Police Explorer Post 3213 Team 2 Lisa Miller 10 0 -x 15 0 -x 10 0 -x 35 0 -xLino Lakes Police Explorer Post 3213 Team 2 Lisa Miller 10 0 -x 15 0 -x 10 0 -x 35 0 -x
Brookl n Center Police E plorer Post 3888 Team 2 Ale Demb 11 0 18 0 5 0 34 0Brooklyn Center Police Explorer Post 3888 Team 2 Alex Demby 11 0 -x 18 0 -x 5 0 -x 34 0 -x
Ramsey Police Explorer Post 3819 Team 2 David Ballard 5 0 -x 13 0 -x 15 0 -x 33 0 -xy p
St. Louis Park Police Explorer Post 3505 Team 1 Alex Kubitza 12 0 -x 13 0 -x 8 0 -x 33 0 -xSt. Louis Park Police Explorer Post 3505 Team 1 Alex Kubitza 12 0 -x 13 0 -x 8 0 -x 33 0 -x
Minnesota State Patrol Explorer Post 9518 Team Ind Hu Her 20 0 x 13 0 x 0 0 x 33 0 xMinnesota State Patrol  Explorer Post 9518 Team Ind Hu Her 20 0 -x 13 0 -x 0 0 -x 33 0 -x
H bb d C t Sh iff E l P t 2270 T 2 D lt Pl t 6 0 6 0 20 0 32 0Hubbard County Sheriff Explorer Post 2270 Team 2 Dalton Plautz 6 0 -x 6 0 -x 20 0 -x 32 0 -xy p
Edina/Eden Prairie Police Explorer Post 3925 Team 4 Matthew Norgren 12 0 -x 14 0 -x 6 0 -x 32 0 -xEdina/Eden Prairie Police Explorer Post 3925 Team 4 Matthew Norgren 12 0 x 14 0 x 6 0 x 32 0 x
Hastings Police Explorer Post 9567 Team 1 Josh Phillips 5 0 -x 22 0 -x 5 0 -x 32 0 -xHastings Police Explorer Post 9567 Team 1 Josh Phillips 5 0 -x 22 0 -x 5 0 -x 32 0 -x
Minnesota State Patrol Explorer Post 9518 Team 1 John Kubat 7 0 x 5 0 x 18 0 x 30 0 xMinnesota State Patrol  Explorer Post 9518 Team 1 John Kubat 7 0 -x 5 0 -x 18 0 -x 30 0 -x

kl li l iBrooklyn Center Police Explorer Post 3888 Team 1 Faruq Karim 6 0 -x 7 0 -x 17 0 -x 30 0 -xy p q
Lino Lakes Police Explorer Post 3213 Team 3 Andrew Strege 0 0 -x 20 0 -x 10 0 -x 30 0 -xLino Lakes Police Explorer Post 3213 Team 3 Andrew Strege 0 0 x 20 0 x 10 0 x 30 0 x
Minnesota State Patrol Explorer Post 9518 Team 2 Zack Rivard 8 0 x 22 0 x 0 0 x 30 0 xMinnesota State Patrol  Explorer Post 9518 Team 2 Zack Rivard 8 0 -x 22 0 -x 0 0 -x 30 0 -x
H ti P li E l P t 9567 T 2 K l St 12 0 17 0 0 0 29 0Hastings Police Explorer Post 9567 Team 2 Kyle Stone 12 0 -x 17 0 -x 0 0 -x 29 0 -x
Richfield Police Explorer Post 3447 Team 2 Kathy Staley 7 0 -x 7 0 -x 10 0 -x 24 0 -xRichfield Police Explorer Post 3447 Team 2 Kathy Staley 7 0 x 7 0 x 10 0 x 24 0 x
Hastings Police Explorer Post 9567 Team 1 Joe Domagala 18 0 -x 6 0 -x 0 0 -x 24 0 -xHastings Police Explorer Post 9567 Team 1 Joe Domagala 18 0 -x 6 0 -x 0 0 -x 24 0 -x
Ramsey Police Explorer Post 3819 Team 2 Corey Gustafson 12 0 x 0 0 x 11 0 x 23 0 xRamsey Police Explorer Post 3819 Team 2 Corey Gustafson 12 0 -x 0 0 -x 11 0 -x 23 0 -x
R P li E l P 3819 T 1 D l W 23 0 0 0 0 0 23 0Ramsey Police Explorer Post 3819 Team 1 Dalton Wagner 23 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 23 0 -xy p g
Richfield Police Explorer Post 3447 Team 1 Mohamed Abdi 5 0 -x 10 0 -x 6 0 -x 21 0 -xRichfield Police Explorer Post 3447 Team 1 Mohamed Abdi 5 0 x 10 0 x 6 0 x 21 0 x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police Explorer Post 3925 Team 5 Ashley Massahos 10 0 -x 6 0 -x 5 0 -x 21 0 -xEdina/Eden Prairie Police Explorer Post 3925 Team 5 Ashley Massahos 10 0 -x 6 0 -x 5 0 -x 21 0 -x
D k t C t Sh iff E l P t 9523 T I d A ti Vi k 0 0 10 0 10 0 20 0Dakota County Sheriff Explorer Post 9523 Team Ind Austin Vickers 0 0 -x 10 0 -x 10 0 -x 20 0 -x
Brooklyn Center Police Explorer Post 3888 Team 2 Feroze Karim 0 0 -x 14 0 -x 5 0 -x 19 0 -xy p
Plymouth Police Explorer Post 3905 Team 3 Shannon Hanly 10 1 -x 8 0 -x 0 0 -x 18 1 -xPlymouth Police Explorer Post 3905 Team 3 Shannon Hanly 10 1 -x 8 0 -x 0 0 -x 18 1 -x
St Louis Park Police Explorer Post 3505 Team 2 Taylor Pirner 0 0 x 6 0 x 12 0 x 18 0 xSt. Louis Park Police Explorer Post 3505 Team 2 Taylor Pirner 0 0 -x 6 0 -x 12 0 -x 18 0 -x
S L i P k P li E l P 3505 T 2 Ji C l 17 0 0 0 0 0 17 0St. Louis Park Police Explorer Post 3505 Team 2 Jimmy Carlson 17 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 17 0 -xp y
Lino Lakes Police Explorer Post 3213 Team 3 Douglas Goelti 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 16 0 -x 16 0 -xLino Lakes Police Explorer Post 3213 Team 3 Douglas Goelti 0 0 x 0 0 x 16 0 x 16 0 x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police Explorer Post 3925 Team 2 Richard Harr 5 0 -x 0 0 -x 10 0 -x 15 0 -xEdina/Eden Prairie Police Explorer Post 3925 Team 2 Richard Harr 5 0 -x 0 0 -x 10 0 -x 15 0 -x
Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Team 2 Kelly Hinner 5 0 x 0 0 x 10 0 x 15 0 xRamsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Team 2 Kelly Hinner 5 0 -x 0 0 -x 10 0 -x 15 0 -x
Moorhead Police Explorer Post 639 Team 2 Jesse Bjerken 5 0 -x 9 0 -x 0 0 -x 14 0 -xp j
Moorhead Police Explorer Post 639 Team 2 Crystal Smith 0 0 -x 8 0 -x 5 0 -x 13 0 -xMoorhead Police Explorer Post 639 Team 2 Crystal Smith 0 0 -x 8 0 -x 5 0 -x 13 0 -x
Minnesota State Patrol Explorer Post 9518 Team 1 Katie Patnode 0 0 x 0 0 x 11 0 x 11 0 xMinnesota State Patrol  Explorer Post 9518 Team 1 Katie Patnode 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 11 0 -x 11 0 -x
Edi /Ed P i i P li E l P t 3925 T 3 R h l A d 0 0 10 1 0 0 10 1Edina/Eden Prairie Police Explorer Post 3925 Team 3 Rachel Amundsen 0 0 -x 10 1 -x 0 0 -x 10 1 -x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police Explorer Post 3925 Team 5 Allie Mattheisen 0 0 -x 5 0 -x 5 0 -x 10 0 -xEdina/Eden Prairie Police Explorer Post 3925 Team 5 Allie Mattheisen 0 0 x 5 0 x 5 0 x 10 0 x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police Explorer Post 3925 Team 3 Matthew Kucera 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 8 0 -x 8 0 -xEdina/Eden Prairie Police Explorer Post 3925 Team 3 Matthew Kucera 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 8 0 -x 8 0 -x
Edina/Eden Prairie Police Explorer Post 3925 Team 4 Kate Johnson 0 0 x 0 0 x 5 0 x 5 0 xEdina/Eden Prairie Police Explorer Post 3925 Team 4 Kate Johnson 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 5 0 -x 5 0 -x

di / d i i li l 392 4 k l 0 0 0 0 0 0Edina/Eden Prairie Police Explorer Post 3925 Team 4 Mark Elmore 0 0 -x 5 0 -x 0 0 -x 5 0 -xp
Edina/Eden Prairie Police Explorer Post 3925 Team 5 Taylor Erickson 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -xEdina/Eden Prairie Police Explorer Post 3925 Team 5 Taylor Erickson 0 0 x 0 0 x 0 0 x 0 0 x
Hastings Police Explorer Post 9567 Team 2 Paige Blesi 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -xHastings Police Explorer Post 9567 Team 2 Paige Blesi 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x
R P li E l P t 3819 T 1 K ll Sk l k 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Ramsey Police Explorer Post 3819 Team 1 Kelly Skalsky 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x 0 0 -x
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Blaine Police Explorer Post 3939 Team 1
Brad Nordby 74 1 52 0 77 2 203 3x x x x

Dan Bagley 81 1 95 2 82 1 258 4x x x x

Dan Stefczak 81 1 76 0 71 0 228 1x x x x

Nick Cockriel 61 0 61 0 66 0 188 0x x x x

297 3 284 2 296 3 877 8x x x x

Maple Grove Police Explorer Post 3775 Team 1
Adam Hamoude 79 0 73 1 81 0 233 1x x x x

Andrew Nightingale 74 0 79 0 69 1 222 1x x x x

Matthew Foy 71 0 75 0 69 0 215 0x x x x

Scott Harris 40 0 73 1 79 0 192 1x x x x

264 0 300 2 298 1 862 3x x x x

Wright County Sheriff Explorer Post 3641 Team 1
Dan Reich 77 0 77 0 71 0 225 0x x x x

Jake Galvin 53 0 67 1 70 0 190 1x x x x

Mike Vandervord 69 0 77 0 57 0 203 0x x x x

Sam Norlin 77 1 72 0 68 0 217 1x x x x

276 1 293 1 266 0 835 2x x x x

Rochester Police Explorer Post 12 Team 1
Chris Chamberland 91 3 75 0 69 1 235 4x x x x

Jacob Refsland 50 0 57 0 37 0 144 0x x x x

Ryan Mueha 80 0 76 0 50 1 206 1x x x x

Travis Langford 92 0 70 0 84 0 246 0x x x x

313 3 278 0 240 2 831 5x x x x

Anoka County Sheriff Explorer Post 3444 Team 1
Brian Heaton 62 0 67 1 69 1 198 2x x x x

Matt Swanson 69 0 50 0 67 0 186 0x x x x

Peter Flim 65 1 59 1 73 1 197 3x x x x

Tieler Myers 86 0 82 0 78 2 246 2x x x x

282 1 258 2 287 4 827 7x x x x
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Stearns County Sheriff Explorer Post 250 Team 1
Austin Turner 71 0 80 1 65 0 216 1x x x x

Chase Undersander 77 0 48 0 52 0 177 0x x x x

Chet Lahr 88 0 78 0 81 0 247 0x x x x

Dan Pfannenstein 80 0 64 0 35 0 179 0x x x x

316 0 270 1 233 0 819 1x x x x

Wright County Sheriff Explorer Post 3641 Team 2
Andrew Scott 73 0 40 0 62 0 175 0x x x x

Coty Eckerman 60 0 60 0 72 0 192 0x x x x

Dan Freiberg 87 1 87 0 79 0 253 1x x x x

Tim Jensen 67 0 58 0 61 0 186 0x x x x

287 1 245 0 274 0 806 1x x x x

Stearns County Sheriff Explorer Post 250 Team 2
Brian Butler 71 0 79 2 76 0 226 2x x x x

Kost Planteuberg 85 1 83 1 72 1 240 3x x x x

Matt Shaver 46 0 68 0 60 0 174 0x x x x

Nick Magnuson 39 0 44 1 46 0 129 1x x x x

241 1 274 4 254 1 769 6x x x x

Minnetonka Police Explorer Post 3884 Team 1
Anthony Klobe 40 0 64 0 56 0 160 0x x x x

Austin Bjerke 80 0 90 2 80 1 250 3x x x x

Curtis Shavers 63 0 69 0 44 0 176 0x x x x

Steven Swenson 71 0 66 0 46 0 183 0x x x x

254 0 289 2 226 1 769 3x x x x

Hennepin County Sheriff Explorer Post 3744 Team 1
Alex Draeger 73 0 68 0 60 0 201 0x x x x

Cody Vojacek 75 1 66 0 62 0 203 1x x x x

Josh Young 69 0 64 0 66 0 199 0x x x x

Kaitlyn Kavanaugh 52 1 42 0 61 1 155 2x x x x

269 2 240 0 249 1 758 3x x x x
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Crystal Police Explorer Post 2950 Team 1
Brad Soderling 83 2 78 1 26 0 187 3x x x x

Danny Cameron 76 1 69 0 6 0 151 1x x x x

Jonathan Lindgren 76 1 74 1 62 0 212 2x x x x

Michael Gauger 62 0 48 0 47 0 157 0x x x x

297 4 269 2 141 0 707 6x x x x

Maple Grove Police Explorer Post 3775 Team 2
Aaron Anderson 68 0 48 0 29 0 145 0x x x x

Danny Smith 62 0 56 0 52 0 170 0x x x x

David Kreft 75 0 55 0 68 1 198 1x x x x

Josh Kurash 75 1 55 0 60 1 190 2x x x x

280 1 214 0 209 2 703 3x x x x

Bloomington Police Explorer Post 3624 Team 1
Cedar Knoch 72 0 78 0 41 0 191 0x x x x

Craig Larsen 71 0 65 0 66 0 202 0x x x x

Joe Brock 41 0 20 0 26 0 87 0x x x x

Stephen Johnson 76 1 59 0 51 0 186 1x x x x

260 1 222 0 184 0 666 1x x x x

Eagan Police Explorer Post 9568 Team 1
Kevin Eldridge 85 0 73 0 75 1 233 1x x x x

Margaret White 61 0 64 0 46 0 171 0x x x x

Paul Eikom 77 1 79 0 78 1 234 2x x x x

223 1 216 0 199 2 638 3x x x x

Anoka County Sheriff Explorer Post 3444 Team 2
Anthony Emery 69 0 68 0 48 0 185 0x x x x

Brandon Hunter 64 0 27 0 38 0 129 0x x x x

Brandon Stopka 75 1 74 0 63 0 212 1x x x x

Steven Trosvik 36 0 45 0 21 0 102 0x x x x

244 1 214 0 170 0 628 1x x x x
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Wright County Sheriff Explorer Post 3641 Team 3
Derek Harren 24 0 60 1 23 0 107 1x x x x

Jessica Carson 57 0 59 0 45 0 161 0x x x x

Kyle Keister 61 0 8 0 63 0 132 0x x x x

Randy Taylor 72 1 83 1 70 2 225 4x x x x

214 1 210 2 201 2 625 5x x x x

Shakopee Police Explorer Post 3965 Team 2
Bryan Gustafson 43 0 61 0 44 0 148 0x x x x

Kristina Kupietz 24 0 39 0 15 1 78 1x x x x

Tim Keller 79 0 74 1 54 0 207 1x x x x

Tyler Lusignan 60 0 59 0 56 0 175 0x x x x

206 0 233 1 169 1 608 2x x x x

Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Team 1
Chris Winkleman 71 0 82 1 88 1 241 2x x x x

Matt Bradin 36 0 0 0 20 0 56 0x x x x

Tim Picha 47 1 38 0 48 0 133 1x x x x

Tyler Deegan 50 0 55 0 45 0 150 0x x x x

204 1 175 1 201 1 580 3x x x x

Blaine Police Explorer Post 3939 Team 2
Andrew Pariseau 58 1 54 0 54 0 166 1x x x x

Giels Labelle 27 1 20 0 16 0 63 1x x x x

Hayley Mattila 69 0 59 0 39 0 167 0x x x x

Mike Sommer 66 0 61 0 55 0 182 0x x x x

220 2 194 0 164 0 578 2x x x x

Blaine Police Explorer Post 3939 Team 3
Brandon Fettig 30 0 69 0 51 2 150 2x x x x

Jay Bloyer 79 1 67 1 55 2 201 4x x x x

Mike Mohler 13 0 19 0 14 0 46 0x x x x

Tanner Ess 75 0 31 0 30 0 136 0x x x x

197 1 186 1 150 4 533 6x x x x
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New Hope Police  Explorer Post 3915 Team 1
Adrianne Lamers 69 0 69 0 76 0 214 0x x x x

Blake Zaft 68 0 80 0 25 0 173 0x x x x

Katie Heppes 19 0 26 0 5 0 50 0x x x x

Kenton Pust 17 0 50 0 17 0 84 0x x x x

173 0 225 0 123 0 521 0x x x x

Anoka County Sheriff Explorer Post 3444 Team 3
Christian Casper 23 0 5 0 24 0 52 0x x x x

Matt Madsen 43 0 58 0 48 0 149 0x x x x

Nicholas Herbst 80 1 34 0 33 0 147 1x x x x

Zach Smith 50 0 53 0 51 0 154 0x x x x

196 1 150 0 156 0 502 1x x x x

Plymouth Police Explorer Post 3905 Team 2
Aaron Geddes 35 0 35 1 45 0 115 1x x x x

Jon Grimm 45 0 24 0 52 0 121 0x x x x

Leif Kessel 8 0 22 0 31 0 61 0x x x x

Tony Lynch 64 0 69 0 57 0 190 0x x x x

152 0 150 1 185 0 487 1x x x x

Shakopee Police Explorer Post 3965 Team 1
Becca Evers 83 1 83 0 79 1 245 2x x x x

Brett Peterson 12 0 27 0 7 0 46 0x x x x

Ryan Lundy 22 0 11 0 9 0 42 0x x x x

Zach Bertsch 44 0 44 0 47 0 135 0x x x x

161 1 165 0 142 1 468 2x x x x

Minnetonka Police Explorer Post 3884 Team 2
Abigale Denham 37 0 32 0 17 0 86 0x x x x

Ben Hoffman 65 0 53 0 70 2 188 2x x x x

Eliaz Plotnick 53 0 57 0 27 0 137 0x x x x

Nihal Bhakta 31 0 18 0 8 0 57 0x x x x

186 0 160 0 122 2 468 2x x x x
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Maple Grove Police Explorer Post 3775 Team 3
Chris Anderson 11 0 18 0 27 0 56 0x x x x

Matthew Becker 52 0 62 0 68 0 182 0x x x x

Mike Voorhees 14 0 28 0 17 0 59 0x x x x

Ryan Gangstad 66 0 59 0 46 0 171 0x x x x

143 0 167 0 158 0 468 0x x x x

Minnetonka Police Explorer Post 3884 Team 3
AJ Berger 44 0 51 1 26 0 121 1x x x x

Alex Malmstedt 34 0 22 0 17 0 73 0x x x x

Andy Prady 38 0 18 0 23 0 79 0x x x x

Colin Duffy 74 0 68 1 47 0 189 1x x x x

190 0 159 2 113 0 462 2x x x x

Edina/Eden Prairie Police Explorer Post 3925 Team 1
Daniel Driscoll 40 0 32 1 38 0 110 1x x x x

David Warren 17 0 13 0 14 0 44 0x x x x

Evan Kraemer 53 1 47 0 26 0 126 1x x x x

John Krull 71 0 62 0 36 0 169 0x x x x

181 1 154 1 114 0 449 2x x x x

Plymouth Police Explorer Post 3905 Team 1
Billy May 53 0 57 0 73 0 183 0x x x x

Cole Horner 48 0 18 0 35 0 101 0x x x x

Sam DeBella 21 0 11 0 23 0 55 0x x x x

Sara Phillippe 38 0 34 0 24 0 96 0x x x x

160 0 120 0 155 0 435 0x x x x

Moorhead Police Explorer Post 639 Team 1
Autumn Nelson 39 0 27 0 24 0 90 0x x x x

Brent Halverson 45 0 36 0 30 0 111 0x x x x

Kurt Schoening 75 0 47 0 23 0 145 0x x x x

Tanner Tougas 44 0 7 0 12 0 63 0x x x x

203 0 117 0 89 0 409 0x x x x
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Rochester Police Explorer Post 12 Team 2
Colby Palmersheim 59 0 58 0 55 0 172 0x x x x

Evan Mitchell 17 0 18 0 26 0 61 0x x x x

Matt Vanteicher 58 0 24 0 6 0 88 0x x x x

Matt Wermers 40 0 19 0 28 0 87 0x x x x

174 0 119 0 115 0 408 0x x x x

Lino Lakes Police Explorer Post 3213 Team 1
Douglas Gates 25 0 11 0 50 0 86 0x x x x

Jacob Carpenter 33 0 41 0 42 1 116 1x x x x

Nate Hamann 6 0 32 0 11 0 49 0x x x x

Thaddeus Jobs 66 0 60 0 24 0 150 0x x x x

130 0 144 0 127 1 401 1x x x x

Richfield Police Explorer Post 3447 Team 1
John Ricarde 57 0 59 0 44 0 160 0x x x x

Mohamed Abdi 5 0 10 0 6 0 21 0x x x x

Tyler Chase 73 1 70 0 69 0 212 1x x x x

135 1 139 0 119 0 393 1x x x x

Dakota County Sheriff Explorer Post 9523 Team 1
Brett Anderson 17 0 24 0 38 0 79 0x x x x

Kyle Pruter 46 0 29 0 32 0 107 0x x x x

Ryan Miller 44 0 42 0 35 0 121 0x x x x

Scott Blehm 7 0 33 0 31 0 71 0x x x x

114 0 128 0 136 0 378 0x x x x

Richfield Police Explorer Post 3447 Team 2
Derek Kruse 71 0 62 0 56 0 189 0x x x x

Heather Torvick 34 0 39 0 32 0 105 0x x x x

Kathy Staley 7 0 7 0 10 0 24 0x x x x

112 0 108 0 98 0 318 0x x x x
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Fridley Police Explorer Post 3886 Team 1
Alex Muller 38 0 38 0 21 0 97 0x x x x

Ian Streitz 26 0 6 0 19 0 51 0x x x x

Shawn Murphy 39 0 10 0 14 0 63 0x x x x

Simon Jacobson 33 0 41 0 24 0 98 0x x x x

136 0 95 0 78 0 309 0x x x x

Washington County Sheriff Explorer Post 9528 Team 1
Brian Krook 35 0 16 0 41 0 92 0x x x x

Dan McCarthy 25 0 27 0 18 0 70 0x x x x

Edward Clymer 44 0 43 0 0 0 87 0x x x x

Steve Bell 12 0 22 0 20 0 54 0x x x x

116 0 108 0 79 0 303 0x x x x

Minnesota State Patrol  Explorer Post 9518 Team 2
John Weist 5 0 29 0 44 0 78 0x x x x

Keith Widmer 0 0 42 0 26 0 68 0x x x x

Zach Wilbur 48 0 24 0 18 0 90 0x x x x

Zack Rivard 8 0 22 0 0 0 30 0x x x x

61 0 117 0 88 0 266 0x x x x

Plymouth Police Explorer Post 3905 Team 3
Chris Phillippe 30 0 58 0 47 1 135 1x x x x

Eric Wagman 9 0 16 0 29 0 54 0x x x x

Mike Monti 0 0 43 0 6 0 49 0x x x x

Shannon Hanly 10 1 8 0 0 0 18 1x x x x

49 1 125 0 82 1 256 2x x x x

Brooklyn Center Police Explorer Post 3888 Team 1
Faruq Karim 6 0 7 0 17 0 30 0x x x x

Jordan Lund 47 0 73 0 57 0 177 0x x x x

Scott Heidt 0 0 26 0 21 0 47 0x x x x

53 0 106 0 95 0 254 0x x x x
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Edina/Eden Prairie Police Explorer Post 3925 Team 3
Danny Smith 70 0 30 0 24 0 124 0x x x x

Matthew Kucera 0 0 0 0 8 0 8 0x x x x

Paul Lentsch 31 0 31 0 33 0 95 0x x x x

Rachel Amundsen 0 0 10 1 0 0 10 1x x x x

101 0 71 1 65 0 237 1x x x x

Edina/Eden Prairie Police Explorer Post 3925 Team 2
Brady Root 10 0 52 0 16 0 78 0x x x x

David Norr 5 0 26 0 19 0 50 0x x x x

Jordan Kruger 32 0 27 0 34 0 93 0x x x x

Richard Harr 5 0 0 0 10 0 15 0x x x x

52 0 105 0 79 0 236 0x x x x

Lino Lakes Police Explorer Post 3213 Team 3
Andrew Strege 0 0 20 0 10 0 30 0x x x x

Douglas Goelti 0 0 0 0 16 0 16 0x x x x

Ethan Thoemke 37 0 36 0 43 0 116 0x x x x

Justin Carpenter 5 0 40 0 21 1 66 1x x x x

42 0 96 0 90 1 228 1x x x x

Lino Lakes Police Explorer Post 3213 Team 2
Kevin Miller 40 0 46 0 38 0 124 0x x x x

Lisa Miller 10 0 15 0 10 0 35 0x x x x

Samantha Cassell 30 0 33 0 0 0 63 0x x x x

80 0 94 0 48 0 222 0x x x x

Washington County Sheriff Explorer Post 9528 Team 2
Hannah Engstrom 21 0 11 0 15 0 47 0x x x x

Max Schultz 17 0 12 0 33 0 62 0x x x x

Spencer Christensen 23 0 47 0 28 0 98 0x x x x

61 0 70 0 76 0 207 0x x x x
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Brooklyn Center Police Explorer Post 3888 Team 2
Aaron Miqueli 45 0 15 0 23 0 83 0x x x x

Alex Demby 11 0 18 0 5 0 34 0x x x x

Danny Rodenberg 5 0 31 0 34 0 70 0x x x x

Feroze Karim 0 0 14 0 5 0 19 0x x x x

61 0 78 0 67 0 206 0x x x x

Ramsey County Sheriff Explorer Post 2 Team 2
Abby Bergman 14 0 21 0 11 0 46 0x x x x

Jeff Rydeen 32 0 49 0 12 0 93 0x x x x

Kelly Hinner 5 0 0 0 10 0 15 0x x x x

Sam Heffernan 0 0 38 0 14 0 52 0x x x x

51 0 108 0 47 0 206 0x x x x

Moorhead Police Explorer Post 639 Team 2
Brooke Roede 33 1 59 2 37 0 129 3x x x x

Colt Lee 20 0 19 0 7 0 46 0x x x x

Crystal Smith 0 0 8 0 5 0 13 0x x x x

Jesse Bjerken 5 0 9 0 0 0 14 0x x x x

58 1 95 2 49 0 202 3x x x x

Ramsey Police Explorer Post 3819 Team 1
Dalton Wagner 23 0 0 0 0 0 23 0x x x x

Grant Hansmeyer 56 0 26 0 33 0 115 0x x x x

Kelly Skalsky 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0x x x x

Nick Schreifels 23 0 17 0 18 0 58 0x x x x

102 0 43 0 51 0 196 0x x x x

Minnesota State Patrol  Explorer Post 9518 Team 1
John Kubat 7 0 5 0 18 0 30 0x x x x

Katie Patnode 0 0 0 0 11 0 11 0x x x x

Travis Martin 67 0 8 0 18 0 93 0x x x x

Tyler Olson 23 0 6 0 21 0 50 0x x x x

97 0 19 0 68 0 184 0x x x x
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Hubbard County Sheriff Explorer Post 2270 Team 1
Austin Rittgers 5 0 5 0 29 0 39 0x x x x

Joe White 38 0 23 0 0 0 61 0x x x x

Logan Gooch 26 0 27 0 27 0 80 0x x x x

69 0 55 0 56 0 180 0x x x x

Hubbard County Sheriff Explorer Post 2270 Team 2
Alex Maagard 44 0 22 0 34 0 100 0x x x x

Dalton Plautz 6 0 6 0 20 0 32 0x x x x

Garrett Edelmen 9 0 0 0 32 0 41 0x x x x

59 0 28 0 86 0 173 0x x x x

Ramsey Police Explorer Post 3819 Team 2
Corey Gustafson 12 0 0 0 11 0 23 0x x x x

David Ballard 5 0 13 0 15 0 33 0x x x x

Garrett Gilbertson 44 0 31 0 35 0 110 0x x x x

61 0 44 0 61 0 166 0x x x x

St. Louis Park Police Explorer Post 3505 Team 1
Alex Kubitza 12 0 13 0 8 0 33 0x x x x

Jacob Denman 30 0 25 0 25 0 80 0x x x x

Sophia Johnson 16 0 16 0 19 0 51 0x x x x

58 0 54 0 52 0 164 0x x x x

Hastings Police Explorer Post 9567 Team 1
Joe Domagala 18 0 6 0 0 0 24 0x x x x

Joe Urman 45 0 20 0 20 0 85 0x x x x

Josh Phillips 5 0 22 0 5 0 32 0x x x x

68 0 48 0 25 0 141 0x x x x

Hastings Police Explorer Post 9567 Team 2
Jesse Cardinal 66 0 22 0 15 0 103 0x x x x

Kyle Stone 12 0 17 0 0 0 29 0x x x x

Paige Blesi 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0x x x x

78 0 39 0 15 0 132 0x x x x
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Edina/Eden Prairie Police Explorer Post 3925 Team 4
Kate Johnson 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 0x x x x

Mark Elmore 0 0 5 0 0 0 5 0x x x x

Matthew Norgren 12 0 14 0 6 0 32 0x x x x

Peter Robinson 5 0 32 0 38 0 75 0x x x x

17 0 51 0 49 0 117 0x x x x

St. Louis Park Police Explorer Post 3505 Team 2
Jimmy Carlson 17 0 0 0 0 0 17 0x x x x

Jonathan Singleton 39 0 17 0 22 0 78 0x x x x

Taylor Pirner 0 0 6 0 12 0 18 0x x x x

56 0 23 0 34 0 113 0x x x x

Edina/Eden Prairie Police Explorer Post 3925 Team 5
Allie Mattheisen 0 0 5 0 5 0 10 0x x x x

Ashley Massahos 10 0 6 0 5 0 21 0x x x x

Claire Wooldridge 27 0 27 0 11 0 65 0x x x x

Taylor Erickson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0x x x x

37 0 38 0 21 0 96 0x x x x












